Knapton Parish Council Budget for November 2017 -2018
Income

Annual Precept

Income/returnable deposits from Allotments

Rent Eastern Power

Bank interest

Expenditure
Clerk
Office
Insurance
Dog Bin (from 3.00 to 3.10 to 3.20 in three years, allow + 10p)
Hall hire
Playsafety
Nalc
Website
Donations
Grass cutting path to Mundesley
Solicitors fees for Madra lease
Misc
( Increase of 858 on 2017/18)
Anticipated expenditure over income
Credit balance 01/11/20160

Anticipated credit balance 01/11/2017

4250
200

65

4516

1888
160
430
345
132

85
112
200
200
500
400
120

4572

(-56)
5441

5385



