## Knapton Parish Council Budget for November 2017 -2018

## Income

Annual Precept	4250
Income/returnable deposits from Allotments	200
Rent Eastern Power	65
Bank interest	1
	4516
Expenditure	
Clerk	1888
Office	160
Insurance	430
Dog Bin (from 3.00 to 3.10 to 3.20 in three years, allow + 10p)	345
Hall hire	132
Playsafety	85
Nalc	112
Website	200
Donations	200
Grass cutting path to Mundesley	500
Solicitors fees for Madra lease	400
Misc	120
(Increase of <b>858</b> on 2017/18)	4572
Anticipated expenditure over income	(-56)
Credit balance 01/11/20160	5441
Anticipated credit balance 01/11/2017	5385